1 Septiembre 2013

] —
MiniKarts Karting Tarajalillo (1.105 Km) H EH BN
Manga 2 e
Race (12 Laps) 01/09/2013 12:00 H
Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff  Time of Day
(43) Aaron Villalba 1 51.583 12:43:14.578
1 50.386 12:43:13.190 2 50.508 -1.075  12:44:05.086
2 50.706 +0.320  12:44:03.896 3 50.424 -0.084  12:44:55.510
3 49.936 -0.770  12:44:53.832 4 51.490 +1.066  12:45:47.000
4 49.876 -0.060 12:45:43.708 5 50.984 -0.506  12:46:37.984
5 50.034 +0.158  12:46:33.742 6 51.025 +0.041 12:47:29.009
6 50.010 -0.024  12:47:23.752 7 50.318 -0.707  12:48:19.327
7 49.775 -0.235  12:48:13.527 8 50.313 -0.005  12:49:09.640
8 49.986 +0.211  12:49:03.513 9 50.710 +0.397  12:50:00.350
9 50.004 +0.018  12:49:53.517 10 50.506 -0.204  12:50:50.856
10 50.098 +0.094  12:50:43.615 11 50.920 +0.414  12:51:41.776
11 49.995 -0.103  12:51:33.610 12 51.170 +0.250  12:52:32.946
12 50.366 +0.371 12:52:23.976
(44) Sergio Ramos
(36) Alba Garcia 1 52.842 12:43:16.059
1 56.144 12:43:19.028 2 50.512 -2.330  12:44:06.571
2 49.602 -6.542  12:44:08.630 3 50.432 -0.080  12:44:57.003
3 49.472 -0.130  12:44:58.102 4 50.352 -0.080  12:45:47.355
4 49.381 -0.091 12:45:47.483 5 51.074 +0.722  12:46:38.429
5 50.666 +1.285  12:46:38.149 6 50.809 -0.265 12:47:29.238
6 49.957 -0.709  12:47:28.106 7 50.358 -0.451 12:48:19.596
7 49.446 -0.511 12:48:17.552 8 50.403 +0.045  12:49:09.999
8 49.528 +0.082  12:49:07.080 9 50.571 +0.168  12:50:00.570
9 49.477 -0.051 12:49:56.557 10 50.549 -0.022  12:50:51.119
10 49.232 -0.245  12:50:45.789 11 50.811 +0.262  12:51:41.930
11 49.989 +0.757  12:51:35.778 12 51.308 +0.497  12:52:33.238
12 49.497 -0.492  12:52:25.275

(33) Piotr Szafranski

(5) Mateo Hage Rodriguez 1 1:00.054 12:43:23.480
1 50.558 12:43:13.455 2 51.823 -8.231 12:44:15.303
2 50.590 +0.032 12:44:04.045 3 52.246 +0.423 12:45:07.549
3 50.046 -0.544 12:44:54.091 4 52.769 +0.523 12:46:00.318
4 50.068 +0.022 12:45:44.159 5 52.507 -0.262 12:46:52.825
5 50.142 +0.074 12:46:34.301 6 52.565 +0.058 12:47:45.390
6 50.383 +0.241 12:47:24.684 7 52.230 -0.335 12:48:37.620
7 50.263 -0.120 12:48:14.947 8 52.453 +0.223 12:49:30.073
8 50.278 +0.015 12:49:05.225 9 52.131 -0.322 12:50:22.204
9 50.210 -0.068 12:49:55.435 10 52.308 +0.177 12:51:14.512
10 50.056 -0.154 12:50:45.491 11 52.241 -0.067 12:52:06.753
11 50.501 +0.445 12:51:35.992 12 52.340 +0.099 12:52:59.093
12 53.544 +3.043 12:52:29.536
(41) Yeray Rodriguez Torres
1 51.801 12:43:14.828
2 50.576 -1.225 12:44:05.404
3 50.408 -0.168 12:44:55.812
4 50.980 +0.572 12:45:46.792
5 50.349 -0.631 12:46:37.141
6 50.853 +0.504 12:47:27.994
7 50.226 -0.627 12:48:18.220
8 50.996 +0.770 12:49:09.216
9 50.705 -0.291 12:49:59.921
10 50.653 -0.052  12:50:50.574
11 50.991 +0.338 12:51:41.565
12 50.824 -0.167 12:52:32.389
(40) Yoday Betancort Cabrera
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